
From: Richard Kahn e > 
Sent: Friday, May 17, 2019 4:20 PM 
To: Tsering Dolma 
Cc: Karyna Shuliak; 
Subject: Re: Tsering 

thank=you 
what did Tsering do between 2013 and 2018 as no jobs =ere listed.. 
please advise 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 

On May 17, 2019, at 11:37 AM, Tsering Dolma <MIII IM> wrote: 

Please, have a look at the attached resume and I.D. for Tsering Dolma. She is confirmed for today at 2p.m. to 
meet with you at 9E 71 st street. 

Thank you, 
Tsering 

 Forwarded Message 
Subject: Re:Tsering 
Date: Fri, 17 May 2019 11:23:51 -0400 
From: Tsering Dolma
To: Karyna Shuliak <=a> 
CC: Richard Kahn 

Thank you. Tsering will be there today at 2pm at 9E 71st. Also also Nagsel will be there this Sunday at 
Mat 10am. Thank you, Tsering 
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Sent from my iPhone 6 

On May 17, 2019, at 11:04 AM, Karyna Shuliak a wrote: 

Good morning Tsering, 

Thank you. Yes, I would like to interview Tsering this afternoon (funny coincidence with the same first 
and last name. Can she come at 2pm to 9 E 71st Street? 

Regarding Nangsel, I would like for her to come for a trial at 10am this Sunday to 
please. I will meet her in the lobby. 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

On May 17, 2019, at 10:27 AM, Tsering Dolma wrote: 

Good morning Karyna, =ust following up with you what time would you like Nangsel to come 
this Sunday for trial?' met with a very nice young Tibetan lady yesterday. Her name is Tsering Dolma like me. She is very 
nice, neat and hardworking. I spoke with her reference yesterday and it's a great reference. She =an live in five days 
working weekends,legal to work,not working at the moment. She is available to interview and start ASAP. I will email 
you her ID and resume when I get to the office. Would you like to meet her this afternoon? She is available anytime 
today. Thank you, Tsering 

Sent from my iPhone = 

On May 16, 2019, at 1:51 PM, Tsering Dolma 
<mailto > wrote: 

Thank you for the email. Looking forward to hear from you soon. Thanks again, Tsering 

Sent from my =Phone 6 

On May 16, 2019, at 1:48 PM, Karyna Shuliak a ,  wrote: 

Hi =sering, 
I will get =ack to you about the time. She will not need to stay in. 
Thank =ou. 
Karyna 
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On May 16, 2019, at 9:27 AM, Tsering Dolma 

wrote:

Good morning, sure confirmed. What time would you like her to be there at the 
apartment this Sunday? Would =ou like her to sleep in Sunday night too? Please, advise. Thank you, =sering 

Sent from =y iPhone 6 

On May 16, 2019, at 8:22 AM, Karyna Shuliak 
wrote: 

Hi Tsering, 
Thank you for your message. 
We would like to do a trial with Nangsal this Sunday and =onday. 
Thank you. 
Karyna 

On May 15, 2019, at 7:17 PM, Tsering Dolma 
wrote: 

Hi Richard, Nangsal is interested but she is working at the moment. She said she 
can do a trial this Sunday and Monday during her days off and if that goes well she will give 2 weeks of notice to the 
current family because it'= not fair for the current family not to give notice . Let me know, if you would like her to give a 
trail this Sunday and Monday. As for the other candidate not sure who it is. I will forward your email to my coworker. 
Best, Tsering 

Sent= from my iPhone 6 

On May 15, 2019, at 4:29 PM, Richard Kahn 
wrote: 

Can you please update me on both candidates availability to Start work for Nes 
Llc and what you believe is appropriate compensation to hire. Thank you. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates =nc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
Phone 
Fax 
Cell 
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<Tsering =olma Resume 5-17-19 (2).pdf><Tsering =olma ID.PDF> 
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